Under $1,000

31,941.89

Donor Name

Ajax Building
Corporation

Amanda
Grandy

Brig Gen
Francis 'Fran’
Hendricks,
USAF, Ret

CCB
Community
Bank

Cathy J. Alley

Cenergistic LLC

Florida College
System
Foundation -
DO NOT USE

Florida Power
and Light

HCA Florida
Fort Walton-
Destin Hospital

Harry H
Holmes
Associates Inc.

Harte Health,
LLC.

Over $1,000
154,393.91
. Donor
E
ntity Category

O Corporation

P Friend
(Constituent
Only)

P Board
Member

O Corporation

P Friend
(Constituent
Only)

O Corporation

(0] Foundation

O Corporation

0 Corporation

O Corporation

0 Corporation

Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc.

Contributions $1000+
Jul 1, 2024 - Sep 30, 2024

Total Gifts

186,335.80

Gift Date

09/25/24

09/25/24

07/30/24

07/18/24

09/25/24

09/19/24

09/05/24

09/18/24

09/24/24

09/25/24

09/05/24

Gift
Transaction
Amount

10,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

3,000.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

4,401.00

4,737.00

15,204.11

1,000.00

20,000.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

Designation
Amount

9,600.00

1,000.00

500.00

500.00

3,000.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

4,401.00

4,737.00

15,204.11

1,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

Designation
Name

Raider Golf
Tournament
(charitable)

NFSO Support

Florida First
Generation -
State
Scholarship

President's
Circle

Highest
Campaign
Priority

NFSO Support

Raider Legacy
Athletics
Endowment

Dream Makers
Scholarship

Helios
Scholarship

Florida Blue
Scholarship

AF -
Radiography

Nursing
Scholarship

Radiography
Scholarship

NFSO Support

NFSO Support

Designation
Type

Events

Program
Enhancement

Scholarships

Current
Unrestricted

Pending Type

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Scholarships

Scholarships

Scholarships

Program

Enhancement

Scholarships

Scholarships

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Gift Comment

Golf Support
Golf Team



Donor Name

Harvey F.
Eckhoff VFW,
Post 7674

Islanders
Coastal
Outfitter

James L.
Wilson

Lynn Keefe
MD Pediatrics,
LLC

Maj Gen
Donald Paul
Litke USAF,
Ret

Mr. Gerald L.
Freisthler

Mr. Glenn
Swiatek

Mr. Keith A.
Chambers

Mr. Raymond
F. Newman, Jr.

Mrs. Wendy
McAdams Dorr

. Donor
Entit
ity Category
(0] Other
Organization

O Other
Organization

P Friend
(Constituent
Only)

O Corporation

P Board
Member

P Friend
(Constituent
Only)

P Faculty/Staff

P Friend
(Constituent
Only)

P Other
Individual
(Non-
Charit.)

P Board
Member

Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc.

Contributions $1000+
Jul 1, 2024 - Sep 30, 2024

Gift Date

08/29/24

07/15/24

08/14/24

08/15/24

08/20/24

09/16/24

07/30/24

09/19/24

09/25/24

07/08/24

09/17/24

07/30/24

Gift
Transaction
Amount

1,000.00

1,921.67

3,521.77

3,080.33

1,200.00

1,000.00

2,580.00

1,500.00

2,500.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

Designation
Amount

500.00

500.00

1,921.67

3,521.77

3,080.33

1,200.00

1,000.00

80.00

500.00

2,000.00

1,000.00

2,500.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

500.00

Designation
Name

VFW #7674 -
Active
Duty/Reserve/
Retired
Scholarship

VFW #7674 -
Child/
Dependent
Scholarship

CBA

CBA

CBA

NFSO Support

NFSO Support

Operating -
Unrestricted

NFSO Support

Florida First
Generation -
State
Scholarship

Champions Club
(charitable)

NFSO Support

Marc B.
Chambers
Technical
Theater
Scholarship

Champions Club
(charitable)

President's
Circle

Designation

Gift Comment
Type

Scholarships

Scholarships

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Current
Unrestricted

Program
Enhancement

Scholarships

Program
Enhancement

Champions Club (Charitable)
Champions Club (Non-Charitable)

Program
Enhancement

Scholarships

Program
Enhancement

Champions Club

Current
Unrestricted



Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc.

Contributions $1000+
Jul 1, 2024 - Sep 30, 2024

Donor clis Designation Designation Designation
Donor Name  Entity Gift Date = Transaction & & & Gift Comment
Category Amount Name Type
Amount
Mrs. Wendy P Board 07/30/24 1,500.00 1,000.00 Florida First Scholarships
McAdams Dorr Member Generation -
State
Scholarship
Ms. Almut E. P Friend 07/22/24 1,000.00 1,000.00 NFSO Support Program
Flentge-Parker (Constituent Enhancement
Only)
Ms. Caroleann P Friend 09/16/24 1,500.00 1,000.00 Champions Club  Program Champions Club (Charitable)
and Mr. (Constituent (charitable) Enhancement Champions Club (Non-Charitable)
Raymond Only)
Turczynski
Ms. Corina F. P Friend 07/22/24 1,000.00 1,000.00 NFSO Support Program
Zalace (Constituent Enhancement
Only)
Ms. Dolores P Friend 07/16/24 1,000.00 1,000.00 NFSO Support Program
and Mr. Joseph (Constituent Enhancement
Purka Only)
Ms. Donnaand P Faculty/Staff = 08/29/24 1,000.00 500.00 AF- Program
Mr. Daniel Fox Mathematics Enhancement
500.00 Raiders Scholars  Scholarships
Ms. Eileen H. P Friend 07/31/24 12,065.57 12,065.57 Eileen H. Arpke  Award
Arpke (Constituent Faculty
Only) Excellence
Award
Ms. P Alumna/us 07/16/24 2,000.00 2,000.00 NFSO Support Program
Gwendolyn Enhancement
and Mr.
Herbert Jones
Ms. Leonora P Alumna/us 08/15/24 1,000.00 1,000.00 John Jeffrey Scholarships
and Mr. Jeffrey Claudio
Claudio Memorial
Scholarship
08/19/24 26,179.00 26,179.00 John Jeffrey Scholarships  Vanguard stock transfer
Claudio
Memorial
Scholarship
Ms. Lindaand P Former 09/18/24 1,000.00 1,000.00 NFSO Support Program
Mr. John Faculty/Staff Enhancement
Leatherwood
Ms. Mary Jane P Friend 09/24/24 1,500.00 1,000.00 Champions Club  Program Champions Club (Charitable)
and Mr. Ray (Constituent (charitable) Enhancement Champions Club (Non-Charitable)
Ross Only)
Ms. Sandra J. P Alumna/us 07/15/24 8,500.00 8,500.00 Arnie Hart Award
Hart Juried Student

Art Show



Donor Name

Ms. Stacey and
Mr. Jonathan
Ochs

Ms. Wanda
and Mr.
Stanley Siefke

Nathan Cecava

Navy Federal
Credit Union

Sacred Heart
Hospital Guild

Entity

P

Donor
Category

Board
Member

Board
Member

Friend
(Constituent
Only)

Friend
(Constituent
Only)

Other
Organization

Corporation

Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc.

Contributions $1000+
Jul 1, 2024 - Sep 30, 2024

Gift Date

09/17/24

07/22/24

07/30/24

07/22/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/05/24

Gift
Transaction
Amount

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

2,500.00

1,903.46

Designation
Amount

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

2,500.00

1,903.46

Designation
Name

President's
Circle

NFSO Support

President's
Circle

NFSO Support

Champions Club
(charitable)

Navy Federal
Credit Union
Scholarship

Sacred Heart
Hospital Guild
Scholarship

Designation
Type

Current
Unrestricted

Program
Enhancement

Current
Unrestricted

Program

Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Scholarships

Scholarships

Gift Comment



