Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc. Contributions \$1000+

Under \$1,000	Over \$1,000	Total Gifts		
31,941.89	154,393.91	186,335.80		

Donor Name	Entity	Donor Category	Gift Date	Gift Transaction Amount	Designation Amount	Designation Name	Designation Type	Gift Comment
Ajax Building Corporation	0	Corporation	09/25/24	10,000.00	9,600.00	Raider Golf Tournament (charitable)	Events	Golf Support Golf Team
Amanda Grandy	Р	Friend (Constituent Only)	09/25/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement	
0	Board Member	07/30/24	1,000.00	500.00	Florida First Generation - State Scholarship	Scholarships		
					500.00	President's Circle	Current Unrestricted	
CCB Community Bank	0	Corporation	07/18/24	3,000.00	3,000.00	Highest Campaign Priority	Pending Type	
Cathy J. Alley	Р	Friend (Constituent Only)	09/25/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement	
Cenergistic LLC	0	Corporation	09/19/24	2,000.00	2,000.00	Raider Legacy Athletics Endowment	Program Enhancement	
Florida College System	llege O Foundation	Foundation	Foundation 09/05/24	4,401.00	4,401.00	Dream Makers Scholarship	Scholarships	
Foundation - DO NOT USE				4,737.00	4,737.00	Helios Scholarship	Scholarships	
					15,204.11	15,204.11	Florida Blue Scholarship	Scholarships
Florida Power and Light	0	Corporation	09/18/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	AF - Radiography	Program Enhancement	
HCA Florida Fort Walton-	0	O Corporation	09/24/24	20,000.00	10,000.00	Nursing Scholarship	Scholarships	
Destin Hospital					10,000.00	Radiography Scholarship	Scholarships	
Harry H Holmes Associates Inc.	0	Corporation	09/25/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement	
Harte Health, LLC.	0	Corporation	09/05/24	2,000.00	2,000.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement	

Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc. Contributions \$1000+

Donor Name	Entity	Donor Category	Gift Date	Gift Transaction Amount	Designation Amount	Designation Name	Designation Type	Gift Comment
Harvey F. O Eckhoff VFW, Post 7674	0	Other Organization	08/29/24	1,000.00	500.00	VFW #7674 - Active Duty/Reserve/ Retired Scholarship	Scholarships	
					500.00	VFW #7674 - Child/ Dependent Scholarship	Scholarships	
Islanders Coastal	0	Other Organization	07/15/24	1,921.67	1,921.67	СВА	Program Enhancement	
Outfitter			08/14/24	3,521.77	3,521.77	СВА	Program Enhancement	
			08/15/24	3,080.33	3,080.33	СВА	Program Enhancement	
James L. Wilson	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	08/20/24	1,200.00	1,200.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement	
Lynn Keefe MD Pediatrics, LLC	0	Corporation	09/16/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement	
Maj Gen Donald Paul	P	Board Member		2,580.00	80.00	Operating - Unrestricted	Current Unrestricted	
Litke USAF, Ret					500.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement	
					2,000.00	Florida First Generation - State Scholarship	Scholarships	
Mr. Gerald L. Freisthler	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	09/19/24	1,500.00	1,000.00	Champions Club (charitable)	Program Enhancement	Champions Club (Charitable) Champions Club (Non-Charitable)
Mr. Glenn Swiatek	P	Faculty/Staff	09/25/24	2,500.00	2,500.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement	
Mr. Keith A. Chambers	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	07/08/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	Marc B. Chambers Technical Theater Scholarship	Scholarships	
Mr. Raymond F. Newman, Jr.	Р	Other Individual (Non- Charit.)	09/17/24	1,500.00	1,000.00	Champions Club (charitable)	Program Enhancement	Champions Club
Mrs. Wendy McAdams Dorr	Р	Board Member	07/30/24	1,500.00	500.00	President's Circle	Current Unrestricted	

Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc. Contributions \$1000+

		Donor	a16: =	Gift	Designation	Designation	Designation	215.0	
Donor Name	Entity	Category	Gift Date	Transaction Amount	Amount	Name	Type	Gift Comment	
Mrs. Wendy McAdams Dorr	P	Board Member	07/30/24	1,500.00	1,000.00	Florida First Generation - State Scholarship	Scholarships		
Ms. Almut E. Flentge-Parker	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	07/22/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement		
Ms. Caroleann and Mr. Raymond Turczynski	Р	Friend (Constituent Only)	09/16/24	1,500.00	1,000.00	Champions Club (charitable)	Program Enhancement	Champions Club (Charitable) Champions Club (Non-Charitable)	
Ms. Corina F. Zalace	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	07/22/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement		
Ms. Dolores and Mr. Joseph Purka	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	07/16/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement		
Ms. Donna and Mr. Daniel Fox	P	Faculty/Staff	08/29/24	1,000.00	500.00	AF - Mathematics	Program Enhancement		
					500.00	Raiders Scholars	Scholarships		
Ms. Eileen H. Arpke	Р	Friend (Constituent Only)	07/31/24	12,065.57	12,065.57	Eileen H. Arpke Faculty Excellence Award	Award		
Ms. Gwendolyn and Mr. Herbert Jones	Р	Alumna/us	07/16/24	2,000.00	2,000.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement		
Ms. Leonora and Mr. Jeffrey Claudio	Р	P Alumna/us	Alumna/us 08/15.	08/15/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	John Jeffrey Claudio Memorial Scholarship	Scholarships	
			08/19/24	26,179.00	26,179.00	John Jeffrey Claudio Memorial Scholarship	Scholarships	Vanguard stock transfer	
Ms. Linda and Mr. John Leatherwood	Р	Former Faculty/Staff	09/18/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement		
Ms. Mary Jane and Mr. Ray Ross	Р	Friend (Constituent Only)	09/24/24	1,500.00	1,000.00	Champions Club (charitable)	Program Enhancement	Champions Club (Charitable) Champions Club (Non-Charitable)	
Ms. Sandra J. Hart	P	Alumna/us	07/15/24	8,500.00	8,500.00	Arnie Hart Juried Student Art Show	Award		

Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc. Contributions \$1000+

Donor Name	Entity	Donor Category	Gift Date	Gift Transaction Amount	Designation Amount	Designation Name	Designation Type	Gift Comment
Ms. Stacey and Mr. Jonathan Ochs	P	Board Member	09/17/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	President's Circle	Current Unrestricted	
Ms. Wanda and Mr. Stanley Siefke	P	Board Member	07/22/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement	
			07/30/24	1,500.00	1,500.00	President's Circle	Current Unrestricted	
		Friend (Constituent Only)	07/22/24	1,500.00	1,500.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement	
Nathan Cecava	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	09/03/24	1,500.00	1,000.00	Champions Club (charitable)	Program Enhancement	
Navy Federal Credit Union	0	Other Organization	09/03/24	2,500.00	2,500.00	Navy Federal Credit Union Scholarship	Scholarships	
Sacred Heart Hospital Guild	0	Corporation	09/05/24	1,903.46	1,903.46	Sacred Heart Hospital Guild Scholarship	Scholarships	
Total Gifts Over	\$1000				154,393.91			